HOUSE SPECIAL BEEF BURGER
Beef Burger Topped With Cheese, Tomato, lceberg, Gherkins

NISHAT SPECIAL FAJITA WRAP
Pan Roasted Cajun Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onicn And Cilantro

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH
BBQ Chicken Tikka, Mint Mayonnaise, Ice Berg

CHOICE OF SANDWICHES

Chicken Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread

Beef Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread

Tuna Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread

@ (All Above Orders Served With French Fries And Coleslaw)
é AUTHENTIC PAKISTANI FLAVORS

CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI
Traditional Aromatic Pakistani Rice With Chicken
Cooked In Local Spices

MUTTON DUMPUKHT BIRYANI
Traditional Aromatic Mutton Dumpukht Style
Rice Cooked In Local Spices

CHICKEN OF YOUR CHOICE
Karahi

Handi

Shaorba

MUTTON OF YOUR CHOICE
Karahi

Handi

Mutton Paya

BRAIN MASALA
Mutton Brain Cooked In Butter And Spices

LAHORI FRIED FISH
Lahori Spices Infused In Fried Fish With(Pangasius)

PALAK PANEER
Spinach Cooked With Ground Spices And Finish Of With Cheese

DAAL MAKHNI
@ : Lentil Cooked On Low Flame With Butter And Spices

§ FROM THE LIVE CHARCOAL

CHICKEN MALAI BOTI
Marinated In Traditicnal Local Herbs And Spices

CHICKEN TIKKA
Leg And Breast Of Chicken Marinated In Local Spices

RESHMI SEEKH KEBAB
Minced Chicken Mix With Traditional Spices

BEEF SEEKH KEBAB
Minced Beef Mix With Local Spices

MUTTON CHOPS
Marinated Chops In House Special Local Spices

(All Pakistani dishes served with homemade Chutney/Raita, Salad &Tandoori Nan)

o, e B Y

900

800

750

900

1200
950
950
900

1800
1700
1300
1100
1600

500

400

1108 %

1050

900

1000

1050

1900

1180

CONTINENTAL

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS
Crumb's Red Snapper Served With Tartar Sauce And French Fries

BREADED FRIED PRAWNS
Rosemary Sauce And Cajun Potato

HALF GRILLED CHICKEN
With Sautéed Vegetables And Natural Gravy Sauce

BEEF SCHNITZEL
With Wild Rocket, Batonnet Vegies And Parmesan Shaves

BEEF MEDALLION
Creamy Mashed Potato, Sautéed Vegetables And Pepper Corn Sauce

FISH STEAK
Marinated Red Snapper Served With Mashed Potato, Grilled Vegetables
And Choice Of Lemon Butter Or Ginger Orange Sauce

é ASIAN CORNER

CHICKEN TAPPENIYAKI
Served With Steamed Rice

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Deep Fried Chicken, Dry Chilies And Peanuts In Kung Pao
Sauce Served With Fried Rice

CHICKEN CASHEW NUT
Served With Fried Rice

BEEF CHILI DRY
Wok Fried Beef Strips With Red And Green Chilies Served
With Fried Rice

BEEF WITH BASIL
Thai Style Stir Fried Minced Meat With Basil Leaves Served
With Steam Rice

SZECHUAN PRAWN
Served With Fried Rice

SWEET AND SOUR FISH
Served With Fried Rice

JUHA FISH
@@2 Deep Fried Red Snapper In Juha Sauce
@ RICE AND NOODLE

Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Garlic Rice
Steamed Rice

Chicken Chow Mein
@@g Pad Thai Noodle With Chicken
é@g DESSERT

Fresh Fruit Plater With Whip Cream
Cream Brule

Chocolate Surprise Dessert

Opera Cake

House Special Kunafa

Cheese Cake

Hot Gulab Jamun

% House Special Shahi Kheer

i il : b

1450
1700
1050
1350
1400

1900

1475 @@

1100

1050

1050

1150
1350

1400
1350

1350

350
400
300
250

850
950

750
550
850
800
800
1050
550

550 @




SALADS & APPETIZERS

CAESAR SALAD CLASSIC

WITH CHICKEN

WITH PRAWN

Heeart OF Bedbang, Flanor Croaston, Parmessan Shanes Sensd
With Caesar Dréssing And Chosoe OF Chiclen Or Praan

GREEK SALAD
Teamiato, Cucumbeyd Capsicum, Olves, Onion, Feta Chesse,
Oregano And Lemon Vine Giate

LARE GAI THAI SALAD
Chacken, Oneon, Corendes Chdll M With Homemade Asian Dréssing

GARDEN GREEM SALAD
Mt Groen Lessees, Cucumiber, Capeacum, Tomato, Gieen Brans,
Ciipwes Vine Grate Deessing

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Bianch And Mannated Prans Senssd With Rose Many Sauce

438 BUFFALO WINGS
1 Frird Chichen Wings Tossed In Hot Sauce

e
e

j

PRAWHS TEMPURA
Served Wih Soty Saucs

CHICKEM SATAY
Mannated In Thai Fleeor Sereed With Peanit Sauce

S0UPS

CREAM OF CHICKEN SO0UP
Served With Crentons

SHAHI SHORBA
huttan Cubes And Saflean In Yakhad Seoved With Feesh Tandoon Garbe Bxead

BISTRO SPECIAL SOUP
Zaafood Chiress Soup Senaed With Soup Crackers

CHILI CHICKEN CLEAR SQUP
Sanved With Crispy Rice And S0y Sauce

ARAEIC LENTIL SOUP

Senwsd With Croutons And Lemon

BETWEEN THE BREADS

BISTRO BRICK CLUB SANDWICH
Griled Chicken, Frsd Egg. Turkey Bacon, Tomato, ke Barg. Mustard Mayonnadss

CRISPY CHICKEN JALAPEND BURGER
Breadad Chicken Breast Top \With Cheesa. Ialapano And Gelied Onion

CHICKEM BURGER
Chicken Fattee Top With Tomato, Geled Onion And kcebeng

100
12580

B0

T400

gl gl



COLD BEVERAGES
Minit Margherita
Pinacolada

Coffee Colada

Sweet Or Salish Lassi

Kale And Spinach Smcothie

Milk Shake House Special Seasonal
(Banana Dates, Mango, Strawberry)
Fresh Juices Seazonal

Mirseral Water Large

Mineral Water Small

Soft Drink Can

Fed Bull

Fresh Limersoda

Mon Alcohofic Beer

 vorsevemces

Espresso Double

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Green Tea

Tancoon Tea

L'§§§§§§§§ ’ngm 533828




