HOUSE SPECIAL BEEF BURGER		9 (6) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	• <b>©</b>
Beef Burger Topped With Cheese, Tomato, Iceberg, Gherkins	900	CONTINENTAL	
NISHAT SPECIAL FAJITA WRAP		FISH 'N' CHIPS	1450
Pan Roasted Cajun Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onion And Cilantro	800	Crumb's Red Snapper Served With Tartar Sauce And French Fries	1450
ran nadata agan anata, ban appara, aman ma alama	800	I DDC ADED EDIED DDAWNO	
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH		BREADED FRIED PRAWNS  Rosemary Sauce And Cajun Potato	1700
BBQ Chicken Tikka, Mint Mayonnaise, Ice Berg	750	Hosellary Sauce And Cajum Otato	
CHOICE OF SANDWICHES		HALF GRILLED CHICKEN	1050
Chicken Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread		With Sautéed Vegetables And Natural Gravy Sauce	1030
Beef Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread	700	BEEF SCHNITZEL	
Tuna Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread	800	With Wild Rocket, Batonnet Vegies And Parmesan Shaves	1350
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich With Choice Of Tosted or Plain Bread	900	Will May reduct, Edition to Vegree, and Calmicoary and the	
(All Above Orders Served With French Fries And Coleslaw)	700	BEEF MEDALLION	1400
		Creamy Mashed Potato, Sautéed Vegetables And Pepper Corn Sauce	1400
	•@•	FISH STEAK	
AUTHENTIC PAKISTANI FLAVORS	005	Marinated Red Snapper Served With Mashed Potato, Grilled Vegetables	1900
CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI	805	And Choice Of Lemon Butter Or Ginger Orange Sauce	•
Traditional Aromatic Pakistani Rice With Chicken			
Cooked In Local Spices		ASIAN CORNER	1475 <sup>©</sup>
	900		1100
MUTTON DUMPUKHT BIRYANI		CHICKEN TAPPENIYAKI	1100
Traditional Aromatic Mutton Dumpukht Style Rice Cooked In Local Spices		Served With Steamed Rice	
Thice booked in Eddar opides	1200	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	1050
CHICKEN OF YOUR CHOICE	950	Deep Fried Chicken, Dry Chilies And Peanuts In Kung Pao	
Karahi	950	Sauce Served With Fried Rice	
Handi Glavila	900		1050
Shorba		CHICKEN CASHEW NUT	
MUTTON OF YOUR CHOICE	1800	Served With Fried Rice	
Karahi // Karahi	1700	BEEF CHILI DRY	1150
Handi _	1300	Wok Fried Beef Strips With Red And Green Chilies Served	
Mutton Paya	1100	With Fried Rice	
BRAIN MASALA	1100	BEEF WITH BASIL	1350
Mutton Brain Cooked In Butter And Spices		Thai Style Stir Fried Minced Meat With Basil Leaves Served	
	1600	With Steam Rice	
LAHORI FRIED FISH			1400
Lahori Spices Infused In Fried Fish With(Pangasius)	500	SZECHUAN PRAWN	
PALAK PANEER	300	Served With Fried Rice	
Spinach Cooked With Ground Spices And Finish Of With Cheese		SWEET AND SOUR FISH	1350
	400	Served With Fried Rice	
DAAL MAKHNI  Laptii Cooked On Low Flame With Butter And Spings		a living from	1350
Lentil Cooked On Low Flame With Butter And Spices	<b></b>	JUHA FISH Deep Fried Red Snapper In Juha Sauce	
		Deep Med Ned Shapper III Julia Sauce	
	•	RICE AND NOODLE	•
FROM THE LIVE CHARCOAL	1108		
OLUGI/FN MAN AL DOTI	1050	Egg Fried Rice	350
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI  Marinated In Traditional Local Herbs And Spices	1050	Chicken Fried Rice	400
Wallinacea III Traditional Edda Fictor Pala opieco		Garlic Rice Steamed Rice	300
CHICKEN TIKKA	900	e Chicken Chow Mein	250 850
Leg And Breast Of Chicken Marinated In Local Spices		Pad Thai Noodle With Chicken	950 ℯ⊚
RESHMI SEEKH KEBAB	1000		•
Minced Chicken Mix With Traditional Spices	1000	DESSERT	
		Fresh Fruit Plater With Whip Cream	
BEEF SEEKH KEBAB	1050	Cream Brule	750 550
Minded Beef Mix With Local Spices		Chocolate Surprise Dessert	850
MUTTON CHOPS	1900 "	Opera Cake	800
Marinated Chops In House Special Local Spices	1900	House Special Kunafa	800
		Cheese Cake Hot Gulab Jamun	1050
(All Pakistani dishes served with homemade Chutney/Raita, Salad &Tandoori Nan)	1180	House Special Shahi Kheer	550 550
			550

F 37 (B 1 (A) (B) (A) 4
900
1100
1250
900
700
650
650
1400
900
1600
1000
550
è
995
993 -
350
450
500
300
300
300
2
•0.
9
380
000
900
900
900
900 850

